
August 4-7, 2025 Staff In-Service  

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Meet the Teacher 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Friday, August 8, 2025 First Day For Students School Dismisses at 11:00 am 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Open House– Wear Your House Colors 6:30-7:30 pm 

Monday, October 13, 2026 Planning Day No School 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veterans’ Day  No School 

Thursday-Friday, November 20-21 Educators Conference No School 

November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break No School 

Friday, December 19, 2025 End of the 2nd Grading Period     1/2  Day School Dismisses at 11:00 am 

December 22, 2025-January 2, 2026 Christmas Break No School 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Staff Planning Day No School 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Students Return to School Welcome Back 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday No School 

Monday, February 16, 2026 President’s Day No School 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 1/2  Rock Your School Classroom Set-Up School Dismisses at 11:00 am 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Rock Your School, 3rd Annual Rock, Paper,  
Scissors Tournament         

RYS Assembly 9:15 am 

March 16-20, 2026 Spring Break No School 

Friday, March 27, 2025 End of 3rd Grading Period            1/2 Day School Dismisses at 11:00 am 

Friday, April 3 2026 Good Friday No School 

April 20-24, 2026 SAT 10 Testing K5-6th Grade 

Friday, April 26, 2026 Early Release Half Day Dismissal at 11:00 am 

May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week  

Friday, May 8, 2026 Early Release Half Day Dismissal at 11:00 am 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Kindergarten/6th Grade Graduation 6:45 pm Main Sanctuary 

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day No School 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 PreK Showcase 8:45 am, Main Sanctuary 

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Early Release 
1st-5th End of Year Practice 

Half Day Dismissal at 11:00 am 

Thursday, May 28, 2026 1st-6th End of Year Showcase, 8:30 am 
Last Day of School 

Half Day Dismissal at 11:00 am 

2/21/25 AR Friday, May 29, 2026 Post Planning 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day No School 

Friday, October 10, 2025 End of Grading 1st Period                 
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